4/30 | 2CMC481003C0201 | EQ meters
4
C series
Product brief
Key applications
•  Landlord sub-metering
•  Object metering
Meter performance

I/O Communi-
cation
Type Order Code Pkg
qty
Weight
1 pc
Steel
Active energy
1 x 230 V AC Class B (Cl. 1) Pulse output - C11 110 - 100*) 2CMA100014R1000 1 0.07
Class 1 C11 110 - 300 2CMA170550R1000 1 0.07
Description C13
Direct connected electricity meter. IEC approval. 3 element metering. Instrument values.
Alarm function. Optional - Verified and approved according to MID.
Ordering details
Voltage V Accuracy
Class
I/O Communi-
cation
Type Order Code Pkg
qty
Weight
1 pc
Steel
Active energy
3 x 230/400
V AC
Class B (Cl. 1) Pulse output - C13 110 - 100*) 2CMA100191R1000 1 0.17
Class 1 - C13 110 - 300 2CMA100192R1000 1 0.17
17,5
1
0
5